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21st Annual Calhoun HERD Program – Summary 
 
 

June 3, 2021 
 
 
To: Consignors and other interested parties  
 
From:        ________________   Jason Duggin, Extension Beef Specialist 
  
It was good to see many of you sale day. Without the consignors and these good cattle, 
the program would not be possible. Also, we appreciate the North GA HERD Team and 
all they did for this year’s program and sale. Enclosed you will find the sale summary and 
buyer’s list.  
 
A big thanks to the GA HERD sponsors:  
 
Zoetis – Tyler Thoreson, tyler.thoreson@zoetis.com 
Select Sires – Spring Hill, TN  
Micronutrients and Intellibond Mineral – Matt Saville 
 
 

 
  
  

 
 

  
  
 

 
 
 
Enclosure 
 

Calhoun HERD 2021 Future Dates of Interest:
 Nominations Due: November 1
 Delivery Day: Thursday, December 2 (Proposed)

UGA Beef Upcoming Events:
 Calhoun Bull Delivery,

o July 12 (8 am to 5 pm) & July 13 (8 am to 12 pm)
o If you are considering consigning bulls this year and have not submitted a

  nomination form yet, please contact us 706-728-4354.

mailto:tyler.thoreson@zoetis.com
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Heifer Evaluation and Reproductive Development Program 
Calhoun, GA 

21st Annual Sale – June 2, 2021 
Sale Summary 

 

Heifers Averaged Totaled 

49 AI-bred $ 1,863 $ 91,300 
27 Natural-bred 1,678 45,300 

76 Head $ 1,797 $ 136,600 
 

 

No. Category Average ($) Range ($) 

11 Registered Angus 1,955 1,500 – 2,800 

2 Registered Hereford 1,650 1,500 – 1,800 

3 Registered Red Angus 2,100 2,000 – 2,200  

5 Registered Sim/SimAngus 1,940 1,500 – 2,600 

21 Registered Heifers 1,943 1,500 – 2,800 

55 Commercial Heifers 1,742 1,200 – 2,500 
 

Top-Selling Lots - Registered 

$2,800 – Lot 4, consigned by Taylor Angus and purchased by Brownlee Mountain Farms,  
Adairsville, GA                              

 

$2,700 – Lot 45, consigned by Lyons Bridge Farm and purchased by 3-J Farms,  
Fairmount, GA 

 

Top-Selling Lots – Commercial 

$2,500 – Lot 100, consigned by Pettit Family Farm LLC and purchased by Pettit Family 
Farms, Ellijay, GA 

  
$1,650 – Lot 8, consigned by Oostanaula Farms and purchased by Crump Cattle, 

   Calhoun, GA 
 

Volume Buyers  

9 Head – Burton Farm, Lafayette, GA 
 
5 Head – Rocky Hills Farm, Rocky Face, GA 
  



CALHOUN HEIFER EVALUATION AND REPRODUCTIVE DEVELOPMENT (HERD) SALE

JUNE 2, 2021  - LIST OF BUYERS 

CONSIGNOR LOT PRICE BUYER'S NAME, ADDRESS, & PHONE NO

Taylor Angus 2 $2,100 Rodney Wright, 4401 Lovvorn Rd, Carrollton, GA 30117, 404-904-5712

Taylor Angus 4 $2,800 Russ Holbert, Brownlee Mtn Farms, 1445 Shaw Rd, Adairsville, GA 30103, 678-899-5263, AAA 1182188

Oostanaula Farm 6 $2,000 Phillip White, 965 Joe Robertson Rd, Rocky Face, GA 30740, 706-463-3325

Oostanaula Farm 7 $1,900 James P Burton, Burton Farm, 72 Gordon Lake Rd, Lafayette, GA 30728, 423-838-0941

Oostanaula Farm 8 $2,200 Paul Crump, Crump Cattle, 155 Techview Drive SW, Calhoun, GA 30701, 706-280-9099

Oostanaula Farm 9 $1,900 Rodney Wright, 4401 Lovvorn Rd, Carrollton, GA 30117, 404-904-5712

Oostanaula Farm 10 $1,900 Terry Grisham, 1154 Plainville Rd NE, Plainville, GA 30733, 706-291-7120

Oostanaula Farm 11 $1,800 Doug Sowar, Five Gable Farms, 898 Weaver Rd, Temple, GA 30179, 678-395-1540

Oostanaula Farm 12 $1,600 Conner Stewart, PO Box 1269, Calhoun, GA 30701, 706-346-559

Oostanaula Farm 13 $2,000 Morris Ray White, Rocky Hills Farm, 944 Joe Robertson Rd, Rocky Face, GA 30740, 706-673-5502

Oostanaula Farm 15 $1,900 Josh Moore, 1796 Nix Bridge Rd, Dawsonville, GA 30534, 770-670-8595

Oostanaula Farm 16 $2,000 Lisa Gowin, Gowin Angus Farms LLC, 189 Euclid Way, Tunnel Hill, GA 30755, 706-313-5082

Oostanaula Farm 17 $2,100 Lisa Gowin, Gowin Angus Farms LLC, 189 Euclid Way, Tunnel Hill, GA 30755, 706-313-5082

Oostanaula Farm 18 $1,800 Lisa Gowin, Gowin Angus Farms LLC, 189 Euclid Way, Tunnel Hill, GA 30755, 706-313-5082

Oostanaula Farm 19 $1,800 Lisa Gowin, Gowin Angus Farms LLC, 189 Euclid Way, Tunnel Hill, GA 30755, 706-313-5082

Manous Farms LLC 21 $1,700 James P Burton, Burton Farm, 72 Gordon Lake Rd, Lafayette, GA 30728, 423-838-0941

Manous Farms LLC 22 $1,700 Doug Sowar, Five Gable Farms, 898 Weaver Rd, Temple, GA 30179, 678-395-1540

Manous Farms LLC 23 $1,800 James P Burton, Burton Farm, 72 Gordon Lake Rd, Lafayette, GA 30728, 423-838-0941

Manous Farms LLC 24 $1,300 Donald Phillips, Double P Farms LLC, 2090 Chicken Rd, Dudley, GA 30122, 912-375-1567

Manous Farms LLC 25 $1,600 Andy Wilson, 173 Old Cass White Rd NW, Cartersville, GA 30121, 770-606-4009

Williams Angus Farm 30 $1,500 James P Burton, Burton Farm, 72 Gordon Lake Rd, Lafayette, GA 30728, 423-838-0941

Williams Angus Farm 32 $1,700 Nathaniel Hinton, Hinton Family Farms, PO Box 415, Dacula, GA 30019, 470-550-8777

Williams Angus Farm 34 $1,900 Nathaniel Hinton, Hinton Family Farms, PO Box 415, Dacula, GA 30019, 470-550-8777

Williams Angus Farm 36 $1,900 Josh Moore, 1796 Nix Bridge Rd, Dawsonville, GA 30534, 770-670-8595

Carey Farms 37 $1,800 Jeff Hensley, J & J Farms, 197 Red Cut Rd, Chatsworth, GA 30705, 706-270-1085

Lazy S Farm 40 $2,100 Brett Bozeman, Bozeman Land & Cattle LLC, 1258 Four Mile Church Rd, Ball Ground, GA 30107, 770-595-0774

Lazy S Farm 41 $2,000 Bill Nutt, Janbil Farms, 1418 6th St Rd, Cedartown, GA 30125, 678-901-5739

Lazy S Farm 42 $2,200 Bill Nutt, Janbil Farms, 1418 6th St Rd, Cedartown, GA 30125, 678-901-5739

Shields Farm 43 $1,800 Morris Ray White, Rocky Hills Farm, 944 Joe Robertson Rd, Rocky Face, GA 30740, 706-673-5502

Lyons Bridge Farm 44 $1,500 James P Burton, Burton Farm, 72 Gordon Lake Rd, Lafayette, GA 30728, 423-838-0941

Lyons Bridge Farm 45 $2,700 Burt Jeffords, 3-J Farms, PO Box 458, Fairmount, GA 30139, 706-676-8323

Lyons Bridge Farm 47 $1,600 James P Burton, Burton Farm, 72 Gordon Lake Rd, Lafayette, GA 30728, 423-838-0941

Lyons Bridge Farm 48 $2,200 Roger McSwain, 2910 Lee Cornwell Rd, Shelby, NC 28150, 828-289-8849

Lyons Bridge Farm 49 $1,700 Rick Chatfield, Select Grazers LLC, 1577 Woodruff Place, Watkinsville, GA 30677, 678-300-8748

Shady River Farms 54 $1,900 Andy Wilson, 173 Old Cass White Rd NW, Cartersville, GA 30121, 770-606-4009

Diamond L Farm 61 $1,500 Bill Bourn, Circle B Family Farms, 1079 Barron Rd, Waleska, GA 30183, 770-827-1049

Diamond L Farm 64 $1,900 Doug Sowar, Five Gable Farms, 898 Weaver Rd, Temple, GA 30179, 678-395-1540

Woodlawn Farms 65 $1,700 Brent McDaniel, BDMF Cattle Co, 400 Cornelison Rd SE, Rydal, GA 30171, 678-882-2713

Woodlawn Farms 66 $1,500 Barry Rogers Jr, Flying R Farms, 3130 County Rd 101, Centre, AL 35960, 256-458-1849

Powder Creek Simmentals 71 $2,600 Howard Johnson, 1803 Patton Rd, Griffin, GA 30224, 770-313-8666
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CALHOUN HEIFER EVALUATION AND REPRODUCTIVE DEVELOPMENT (HERD) SALE

JUNE 2, 2021  - LIST OF BUYERS 

CONSIGNOR LOT PRICE BUYER'S NAME, ADDRESS, & PHONE NO

Powder Creek Simmentals 74 $1,900 Howard Johnson, 1803 Patton Rd, Griffin, GA 30224, 770-313-8666

Nathan Serritt 75 $1,800 James P Burton, Burton Farm, 72 Gordon Lake Rd, Lafayette, GA 30728, 423-838-0941

Nathan Serritt 76 $1,600 Rodney Wright, 4401 Lovvorn Rd, Carrollton, GA 30117, 404-904-5712

Nathan Serritt 77 $1,500 Brian Adcock, Bar A Farms, 574 Towe Chapel Rd NW, Adairsville, GA 30103, 770-855-9394

Nathan Serritt 78 $1,800 James P Burton, Burton Farm, 72 Gordon Lake Rd, Lafayette, GA 30728, 423-838-0941

Nathan Serritt 79 $1,800 Morris Ray White, Rocky Hills Farm, 944 Joe Robertson Rd, Rocky Face, GA 30740, 706-673-5502

Nathan Serritt 80 $1,200 Donald Phillips, Double P Farms LLC, 2090 Chicken Rd, Dudley, GA 30122, 912-375-1567

Nathan Serritt 81 $1,700 Brian Adcock, Bar A Farms, 574 Towe Chapel Rd NW, Adairsville, GA 30103, 770-855-9394

Nathan Serritt 83 $1,900 Morris Ray White, Rocky Hills Farm, 944 Joe Robertson Rd, Rocky Face, GA 30740, 706-673-5502

Nathan Serritt 84 $1,200 Clint Hackney, D1 Cattle, 39 Turkey Trot Drive, Rocky Face, GA 30740, 706-280-5746

Nathan Serritt 85 $1,700 Bill Hutsenpiller, M & M Acres, 1207 Barron Rd, Waleska, GA 30183, 770-712-8944

Stonegate Farm 86 $1,800 Nathaniel Hinton, Hinton Family Farms, PO Box 415, Dacula, GA 30019, 470-550-8777

Stonegate Farm 87 $1,800 Rodney Wright, 4401 Lovvorn Rd, Carrollton, GA 30117, 404-904-5712

Stonegate Farm 89 $1,600 Jeff Hensley, J & J Farms, 197 Red Cut Rd, Chatsworth, GA 30705, 706-270-1085

Stonegate Farm 90 $1,800 Rick Chatfield, Select Grazers LLC, 1577 Woodruff Place, Watkinsville, GA 30677, 678-300-8748

Stonegate Farm 92 $1,800 Jeff Hensley, J & J Farms, 197 Red Cut Rd, Chatsworth, GA 30705, 706-270-1085

Stonegate Farm 93 $1,700 James P Burton, Burton Farm, 72 Gordon Lake Rd, Lafayette, GA 30728, 423-838-0941

Stonegate Farm 94 $1,500 Nathaniel Hinton, Hinton Family Farms, PO Box 415, Dacula, GA 30019, 470-550-8777

Stonegate Farm 95 $2,000 Paul Crump, Crump Cattle, 155 Techview Drive SW, Calhoun, GA 30701, 706-280-9099

Pettit Family Farm LLC 99 $1,800 Phillip White, 965 Joe Robertson Rd, Rocky Face, GA 30740, 706-463-3325

Pettit Family Farm LLC 100 $2,500 John C Pettit, Pettit Family Farm LLC, 511 Holly Branch Drive, Ellijay, GA 30536, 706-273-8457

The Rockin' Teepee Ranch 102 $1,900 Phillip White, 965 Joe Robertson Rd, Rocky Face, GA 30740, 706-463-3325

Shady Grove Farm 105 $1,400 Morris Ray White, Rocky Hills Farm, 944 Joe Robertson Rd, Rocky Face, GA 30740, 706-673-5502

Shady Grove Farm 106 $2,000 Rick Chatfield, Select Grazers LLC, 1577 Woodruff Place, Watkinsville, GA 30677, 678-300-8748

Shady Grove Farm 108 $1,500 Clint Hackney, D1 Cattle, 39 Turkey Trot Drive, Rocky Face, GA 30740, 706-280-5746

Shady Grove Farm 109 $1,500 Bill Bourn, Circle B Family Farms, 1079 Barron Rd, Waleska, GA 30183, 770-827-1049

Shady Grove Farm 110 $1,600 Clint Hackney, D1 Cattle, 39 Turkey Trot Drive, Rocky Face, GA 30740, 706-280-5746

Shady Grove Farm 112 $1,300 Samuel J Cook, 4660 Redland Rd, Franklin, GA 30217, 678-898-0378

Shady Grove Farm 113 $1,500 Keith Whitlock, High Country Farms, 1595 Subligna Baptist Church Rd, Summerville, GA 30747, 706-280-8929

Shady Grove Farm 114 $1,300 Bentley Bagwell, 1078 Cass White Rd, Cartersville, GA 30121, 770-546-4436

Shady Grove Farm 117 $1,600 Josh Cook, 1710 Wood Fall Rd, Cedartown, GA 30125, 470-217-3670

Shady Grove Farm 119 $1,700 Brett Bozeman, Bozeman Land & Cattle LLC, 1258 Four Mile Church Rd, Ball Ground, GA 30107, 770-595-0774

Cook's Cattle Services 120 $1,800 Josh Cook, 1710 Wood Fall Rd, Cedartown, GA 30125, 470-217-3670

Cook's Cattle Services 122 $1,800 Russ Holbert, Brownlee Mtn Farms, 1445 Shaw Rd, Adairsville, GA 30103, 678-899-5263, AAA 1182188

Cook's Cattle Services 124 $2,000 Josh Cook, 1710 Wood Fall Rd, Cedartown, GA 30125, 470-217-3670

Cook's Cattle Services 125 $1,700 John C Pettit, Pettit Family Farm LLC, 511 Holly Branch Drive, Ellijay, GA 30536, 706-273-8457

$136,600

$1,797

 32 BUYERS FROM 3 STATES:  AL, GA, NC

TOTAL:

AVERAGE:
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